
Kesarisinghpur APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Guar - Other  48.50  4,850.00  4,850.00  4,850.00  4,850.00 2026-02-14

Cotton - American  74.00  7,400.00  7,496.00  7,001.00  7,400.00 2026-02-07

Wheat - Other  24.16  2,416.00  2,416.00  2,416.00  2,416.00 2026-02-07

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  19.21  1,921.00  1,921.00  1,921.00  1,921.00 2026-02-07

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Other  67.60  6,760.00  6,760.00  5,895.00  6,760.00 2026-01-31

Mustard  60.20  6,020.00  6,020.00  6,020.00  6,020.00 2026-01-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  51.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00 2026-01-10
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